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Employee Timesheets

Requested By
Jean Rabbit-Waboose

Date
2023-11-03

Pay Period
2023-10-21/2023-11-03

Start Date
2023-10-21

End Date
2023-11-03

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2023-10-21

2023-10-22

2023-10-23

2023-10-24

2023-10-25

2023-10-26

2023-10-27

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

28.00

Week 2

2023-10-28

2023-10-29

2023-10-30

2023-10-31

2023-11-01

2023-11-02

2023-11-03

2.00

7.00

9.00

Total

37.00

Deducted

leave and medical leave

2023-10-27 - 2023-10-30/ Lieu Time

14.00

travel - out of community

2023-10-31 - 2023-11-02 / Vacation

deducted 2 hours for early leave on oct 31.

19.00

Total

33.00

Total

70.00

Notes

RFL - 27, 30, 31, and 2 November.

MS deducted 2 hours Oct 31 from RFL VAC, and | added in the 2 hours working to balance. - CG Nov 3/23

Authorized Signature

Catherine Gull




